15.1009.04001 Title.05000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2367

- Page 2, line 1, replace "A representative from each of the following tribes" with "Three enrolled tribal members representing tribes located in the state"
- Page 2, line 2, remove the colon
- Page 2, remove lines 3 through 8
- Page 2, line 9, remove "affairs commission"
- Page 2, line 10, replace "m." with "I."
- Page 2, line 13, replace "n." with "m."
- Page 2, line 14, replace "o." with "n."
- Page 2, line 15, remove "and"
- Page 2, line 16, replace "p." with "o."
- Page 2, line 16, after "director" insert: ", appointed by the executive director of the department of human services;
 - p. A neonatologist, appointed by the North Dakota academy of pediatrics; and
 - q. A neonatal intensive care unit nurse, appointed by the state board of nursing"
- Page 3, line 10, after "syndrome" insert "and evaluate those programs and services to determine if gaps in programs or ineffective policies exist"

Renumber accordingly